
  2025 FCPA Summer Camp Programs at VRES 
 

Place ActivityName 
Fee 
Amount 

FCPA 
Catalog ID 

Begin 
Date 

End 
Date 

Begin 
Time 

End 
Time DOW  Instructor 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Basketball Summer Hoops 
Camp(6-12yrs) $359 TTW.Z9VL 

06/23/
2025 

06/27/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

ONE ON ONE 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School Cooking: Baroody Bakes (7-11yrs) $415 UHP.A3GY 

06/23/
2025 

06/27/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

BAROODY CAMPS 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School Crazy Chemworks (6-10yrs) $425 CK7.7F6X 

06/23/
2025 

06/27/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

MAD SCIENCE 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Passport to Your Imagination (6-10 
yrs.) $439 KJR.Q00G 

06/23/
2025 

06/27/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

MUDSKIPPERS 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

STEM exCEL Minecraft & Computer 
Science (6-12 yr) $469 A65.3GBA 

06/23/
2025 

06/27/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

STEM EXCEL VENDOR 
, 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Basketball Summer Hoops 
Camp(6-12yrs) $289 TTW.S3VE 

06/30/
2025 

07/03/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM 

Mon/Tue/We
d/Thu 

ONE ON ONE 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Bricking Fun LEGO Adventures (5-
12 yrs) $139 QYF.QKIB 

06/30/
2025 

07/03/
2025 

1:00 
PM 

4:00 
PM 

Mon/Tue/We
d/Thu 

SNAPOLOGY MCLEAN 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Bricking Fun LEGO Creativity (5-12 
yrs) $139 Y0H.RQFP 

06/30/
2025 

07/03/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

12:00 
PM 

Mon/Tue/We
d/Thu 

SNAPOLOGY MCLEAN 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Cooking: Baroody Savory & Sweets 
(5-12yrs) $335 Y5K.0BCW 

06/30/
2025 

07/03/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM 

Mon/Tue/We
d/Thu 

BAROODY CAMPS 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School Humans Inside & Out (5-8 yrs.) $319 

2HK.6SW
N 

06/30/
2025 

07/03/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM 

Mon/Tue/We
d/Thu 

THE SCIENCE SEED 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

STEM exCEL Gamer Adventures (6-
12 yrs.) $375 004.2GFF 

06/30/
2025 

07/03/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM 

Mon/Tue/We
d/Thu 

STEM EXCEL VENDOR 
, 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School IncrediQuest (7-13 yrs.) $399 1PS.W7TM 

07/07/
2025 

07/11/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

INCREDIFLIX VENDOR 
, 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School Kids on Canvas (5 1/2-12 yrs) $375 2FO.Q1R2 

07/07/
2025 

07/11/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

ABRAKADOODLE 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Roblox Editor: Code Your World (7-
10 yrs) $379 BNA.YSG6 

07/07/
2025 

07/11/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

ICODE FUTURE 
INNOVATORS , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School Secret Agent Lab (6-10yrs) $425 LDQ.WLXP 

07/07/
2025 

07/11/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

MAD SCIENCE 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School Shake it Off Dance Camp (6-9yrs) $219 Y0I.DGP7 

07/07/
2025 

07/11/
2025 

1:00 
PM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

ART IN MOTION 
DANCE VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School Wonderful World of Dance $219 JJE.0YC2 

07/07/
2025 

07/11/
2025 

9:30 
AM 

12:30 
PM Weekdays 

ART IN MOTION 
DANCE VENDOR , 
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Virginia Run 
Elementary School 3D Mania Art Camp (5 1/2-12 yrs) $375 EN3.GIBN 

07/14/
2025 

07/18/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

ABRAKADOODLE 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School Battle of the Bots (7-10 yrs) $379 LXG.EUXJ 

07/14/
2025 

07/18/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

ICODE FUTURE 
INNOVATORS , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Slimes and Concoctions (6-10 
yrs.) $439 945.G8G3 

07/14/
2025 

07/18/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

STEAM KIDZ LAB 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

STEM exCEL Gamer Adventures (6-
12 yrs.) $469 004.EE3N 

07/14/
2025 

07/18/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

STEM EXCEL VENDOR 
, 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Bricking Fun LEGO Engineering (7-
12yrs) $175 Y5I.I9SB 

07/21/
2025 

07/25/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

12:00 
PM Weekdays 

SNAPOLOGY MCLEAN 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Bricking Fun LEGO Robotics (7-
12yrs) $175 1BK.AQ55 

07/21/
2025 

07/25/
2025 

1:00 
PM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

SNAPOLOGY MCLEAN 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Challenger Core Soccer Camp (6-
12yrs) $319 VE4.CVJS 

07/21/
2025 

07/25/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

CHALLENGER SPORTS 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Explore Science & Python/Scratch 
Coding $415 FAM.RF59 

07/21/
2025 

07/25/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays STEMTREE VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School Fantastic Fossils (5-8 yrs.) $399 

X1Y6.OT5
4 

07/21/
2025 

07/25/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

THE SCIENCE SEED 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

Special Effects Movie & LEGO Flix 
(7-13yr) $499 ED8.SBOF 

07/21/
2025 

07/25/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

INCREDIFLIX VENDOR 
, 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School Bead Creative Kids (6-14yrs) $349 3D4.4KBC 

07/28/
2025 

08/01/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

GREEN TEA IDEAS 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School Foundations of Pottery (6-10 yrs.) $439 AK0.E2GY 

07/28/
2025 

08/01/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

MUDSKIPPERS 
VENDOR , 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

STEM exCel 3D Printing & Game 
Design (6-12 yrs.) $469 D85.HBUX 

07/28/
2025 

08/01/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

STEM EXCEL VENDOR 
, 

Virginia Run 
Elementary School 

YouTube Creator: Learn 
Production Basics (9-12y) $379 FR5.F46G 

07/28/
2025 

08/01/
2025 

9:00 
AM 

4:00 
PM Weekdays 

ICODE FUTURE 
INNOVATORS , 

 


